
Exam Date Time Course Name Course Acronym Professor(s) Room

Monday, December 6 9:00 am – 11:00 am Criminal Law LAWF 3080 91 Putnam Moodle

Monday, December 6 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm Trusts LAWF 3720 Morse Moodle

Tuesday, December 7 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm Admin Law LAWF 3900 Festinger & Major Moodle

Wednesday, December 8 9:00 am – 11:00 am Contracts LAWF 3030 Hunt Moodle

Wednesday, December 8 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm Adv Advocacy LAWF 3580 Jones Moodle

Wednesday, December 8 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm Conflict of Laws LAWF 3600 Chambers Moodle

Thursday, December 9 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm Business Associations LAWF 3800 Kamphuis & Pilliar Moodle

Friday, December 10 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Constitutional Law LAWF 3010 90 Jones Moodle

Friday, December 10 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm Employment Law LAWF 3850 Murray Moodle

Monday, December 13 9:00 am - 12:00 pm LAP LAWF 3040 Major & Marsden Moodle

Monday, December 13 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm Basic Tax LAWF 3830 Hauser Moodle

Tuesday, December 14 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm Evidence LAWF 3920 Diab & Wolf Moodle

Wednesday, December 15 9:00 am – 12:00pm Torts LAWF 3070 Millard & Sykes Moodle

Wednesday, December 15 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm Real Estate Law LAWF 3610 O'Fee Moodle

Thursday, December 16 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm Charter in Criminal Law LAWF 3780 07 Putnam Moodle

Thursday, December 16 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm Family Law LAWF 3820 Pilliar Moodle

Friday, December 17 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Property LAWF 3050 Morse & Chambers Moodle

Friday, December 17 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm Unjust Enrichment LAWF 3650 Hunt Moodle

Fall 2021 Examination Schedule
Draft v. Nov 10, 2021

(Please note that all Exam Schedules are subject to change)

Additional information on exam arrangements will be sent out shortly.
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